

OD-3

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Original Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
[Via Video Conference]

IA NO. CA/20/2014
(Old No: CA/566/2014)
In CP/316/1981

KOLAY BISCUIT CO. PVT. LTD. (IN LIQN.)
-AND-
KOLAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD
Versus
O.L, H.C. CAL & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 14th January, 2022

Appearance:
Mr. Debashis Kundu, Adv.
Ms. Indrani Nandi, Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Samanta, Adv.
Mr. Sayak Konar, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Lall, Adv.

The Court: Heard the parties. Let this matter appear for further hearing on
11th February, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)