

OD-15

CP/316/1981

IA NO: CA/1/1995(Old No:CA/240/1995), CA/2/1998(Old No:CA/414/1998),
CA/5/2002(Old No:CA/348/2002), CA/8/2006(Old No:CA/439/2006),
CA/9/2007(Old No:CA/303/2007), CA/20/2014(Old No:CA/566/2014)
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

KOLAY BISCUIT CO. PVT.LTD. (IN LIQN.) SMT.S.MUKHERJEE & ORS.
VS
THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 6th September, 2022.

The Court : The Status Report filed on behalf of the Official Liquidator be kept with the records. The Official Liquidator is directed to furnish all particulars of the pending company application details whereof are enumerated at paragraph 9 of the Status Report on the returnable date.

Let this matter appear on 19 September, 2022.

The Department is directed to produce the records of this proceeding on the returnable date.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.