

O-24

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CP/316/1981

IA NO: CA/1/1995(Old No:CA/240/1995), CA/2/1998(Old No:CA/414/1998),
CA/5/2002(Old No:CA/348/2002),
CA/8/2006(Old No:CA/439/2006), CA/9/2007(Old No:CA/303/2007),
CA/20/2014(Old No:CA/566/2014)

KOLAY BISCUIT CO. PVT.LTD. (IN LIQN.)
-AND-
SMT.S.MUKHERJEE AND ORS.
VS
THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 24th February, 2023

The Court:- None appears on behalf of the parties nor is any
accommodation prayed for even in the second call.

Let this matter appear in the Monthly List of April, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO